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City of Crono

To Whom it May Concern:
We here at Camp Teko are

in one of our buildings.w

=

look into this matter,and

take.
Any correspondence can be

Jim Gainsle
338-6124 wk,

Rabbl Daniel G.
Temple

— L L
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that we need to hook up wi

Zeme |
Israel ® 2324 Emerson Avenu

\ '
CAMP TEKO

March 8, 1983

considiring installing a bathroom

=3

-

have been advised by contractors
Lth a new sewer stub.Could you please

advise us to what action we should

betwzen myself or Jim Gainsley.

Thank You,
Kevin Johnson
645 Tonkawa Rd.
Long Lake 55356
471-0217

52l

» Director of Informal Education
e South ® Minneapolis, MN 55405 @ 377-6630




April 25, 1983

Mr. Don Bloom

Metro Waste Control Commig

I have been corntacted by K
subject property. He is r
city sewer.

I am requesting that you r
SAC Charges are to be char

The following buildings are

BUILDING -A- Dining hal
The dining hall is used
and about 2-3 days per =
unit is used year arcund
for 20 occupants. This

BUILDING -B-
weetings.

Is used fo
This structur

structure thley p
 BULLDING -C-

Consist of

Satellites are used duri
facilities in the buildj:

BUILDING -D- is a zabin
during spring, summer fa
during the winter. The

BUIL DING & ZONING - 473-7357
ASSLESSING

Al

months and 2 or 3 days 4o
ropose to hook up to city scwer.

are used in spring, summ

CITY of ORONO

Post Offiee Box 66 Crystal Bay, Minnesot

nee.

105325 Municipal Offices

On the North Shore of Lake Minnetonka

sion
350 Metro Square
“St. Paul, Mn. 55101
RE: 645 Tonkawa - Camp Teko-Orono
SAC CHARGE
Dear Mr. Bloom

evin Johnson representing Camp Teko at the above
equesting that another building be connected to

eview this letter and notify me if additional
ved .

>

located on the pProperty:

1, Kitchen with living unit.

during the spring, summer and fall months
onth during the winter months. The living

> in the basement there are slepping quarters
structure is hooked to city sewar already.

e
o

2

A AT e
r sleeping quarters (20 occupants) and<some
e is used during spring, summer and fall
month during the winter. This is the

five cabins 10 occupants per cabin, these
er and fall months for sleeping only.
ng this time. There are no restroom
ng.

which is uses for sleeping purposes only
11 and approximately 2-3 days per month
structure has no sanitary facilities in ikt.

MINISTRATION & FINANCE - 473-7358 e PUBLIC WORKS - 473-7359




The camp is used spring; summer and fall and about 2-3 days a.month during the
% winter, except the year |around living unit in Building (A).

Our file shows we have collected one SAC Charge, could you please let me know
how many more SAC's should be charged.

If you have any questions on the matter, please contact me at my office.

Sincerely,
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Thomas J. Jacobs
‘Building Official
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Mr. Thomas J. Jacobs
Building Official

City of Orono

P. O. Bax 66

Crystal Bay, MN 55323

Dear Mr. Jacobs:

This letter is to inform you that the Mstropolitan Waste Control
Commission has made a SAC determination for Buildiny B of the Camp
Teko-Orono to be connected to sanitary sewers ;.«rithin the City of

Orono.

It has been determined that 5 SAC units should be assigned to this
bailding. This determination was made as follows:

SAC UNITS

-

20 occupants € 75 gallons/day @ _ -
274 gallons/SAC Unit ) ' 5.47 or 5

If you have any questions, please call.

Sincerely,

Q. AL
R. A. Odde
Cammmity Services Manager

| ces R. L. Berg, MACC
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450 METRO JOUARE BLDG.
7TH& ROBERT /TREET/
JRINT PAUL MN 55101

612 222-842%
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